Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media [ Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
Pokornymiroslav A 01:43.177( 01:43.177 | 00:00.000 | 00:16.441 | 00:00.000 | 00:05.431 6
Skalickyrene A 01:43.965 [ 00:00.787 | 00:00.787 | 00:15.653 | 00:00.787 | 00:04.643 7
Vasulinmartin A 01:45.288 [ 00:01.322 | 00:02.110| 00:14.331| 00:02.110 | 00:03.321 4
Krejbichfilip A 01:45.559 | 00:00.271 | 00:02.381 | 00:14.060 | 00:02.381 | 00:03.050 5
Hlavacekmilos A 01:46.225 | 00:00.666 | 00:03.048 | 00:13.393 | 00:03.048 | 00:02.383 4
Sykorajan A 01:46.917 | 00:00.691 | 00:03.739] 00:12.702 | 00:03.739 | 00:01.692 5
Stepanekmichal A 01:47.570 [ 00:00.653 | 00:04.392| 00:12.048 | 00:04.392 | 00:01.038 1
Riedelsebastian B 01:48.591 [ 00:01.020 | 00:05.413 | 00:11.028 | 00:00.000 | 00:07.097 3
Hranikladislav A 01:49.218 | 00:00.627 | 00:06.040 | 00:10.401 | 00:06.040 | 00:00.608 4
P106079 prueba 01:49.727 [ 00:00.508 | 00:06.549 | 00:09.892 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 1
Schoenbergermartin | A 01:49.745 [ 00:00.018 | 00:06.568 | 00:09.873 | 00:06.568 [ 00:01.136 1
Homolapatrik A 01:49.771 | 00:00.025| 00:06.593 | 00:09.847 | 00:06.593 | 00:01.162 2
Simanekjan A 01:50.068 [ 00:00.296 | 00:06.890 | 00:09.551 | 00:06.890 | 00:01.458 4
Stepanekradovan A 01:50.176 [ 00:00.108 | 00:06.999 | 00:09.442 | 00:06.999 | 00:01.567 3
Richtereric A 01:50.330 [ 00:00.153 | 00:07.152] 00:09.288 | 00:07.152 | 00:01.721 3
Cervenystepan B 01:50.927 [ 00:00.596 | 00:07.749 | 00:08.692 | 00:02.336 | 00:04.761 3
Mazanecstepan A 01:51.594 [ 00:00.667 | 00:08.416| 00:08.024 | 00:08.416 [ 00:02.985 3
Zameckyjindrich A 01:51.821 | 00:00.226 | 00:08.643 | 00:07.798 | 00:08.643 | 00:03.211 1
Jostbohuslav CD 01:52.897  00:01.076 | 00:09.720 | 00:06.721 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 6
Vojtkoladislav B 01:53.182 [ 00:00.284 | 00:10.004 | 00:06.437 | 00:04.591| 00:02.506 3
Jelineklubos B 01:53.246 [ 00:00.064 | 00:10.068 | 00:06.373 | 00:04.655| 00:02.442 2
Hovorkajiri B 01:53.419( 00:00.173 | 00:10.241 | 00:06.199 | 00:04.828 | 00:02.268 2
Santlralf B 01:53.422 [ 00:00.002 | 00:10.244 | 00:06.197 | 00:04.831| 00:02.266 3
Kabourektomas INS 01:53.706 [ 00:00.284 | 00:10.528 | 00:05.913 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 3
Morstikjan B 01:53.805 [ 00:00.098 | 00:10.627 | 00:05.814 | 00:05.214 | 00:01.883 4
Folkroman B 01:54.475 [ 00:00.670 | 00:11.297 | 00:05.144| 00:05.884 | 00:01.213 5
Grafchristoph B 01:55.356  00:00.881 | 00:12.178 | 00:04.262 | 00:06.765 | 00:00.331 2
Kocismartin B 01:55.680 [ 00:00.324 | 00:12.503 | 00:03.938 | 00:07.089 | 00:00.007 4
Pelisekmilan B 01:56.268 [ 00:00.587 | 00:13.090 | 00:03.351| 00:07.677 | 00:00.579 3
Nejedloales A 01:56.320 [ 00:00.051 | 00:13.142] 00:03.299 | 00:13.142 | 00:07.710 3
Lehovecmartin C 01:57.138 | 00:00.818 | 00:13.960 | 00:02.480 | 00:00.000 | 00:06.949 2
Posvamartin B 01:57.709 [ 00:00.570 | 00:14.531] 00:01.910 | 00:09.118 | 00:02.020 3
Terinekpetr B 01:57.990 [ 00:00.280 | 00:14.812| 00:01.629 [ 00:09.399 | 00:02.301 3
Vodickaondrej B 01:58.688 | 00:00.697 | 00:15.510| 00:00.931 | 00:10.096 | 00:02.999 2
Veselakdavid C 01:59.286 [ 00:00.598 | 00:16.108 | 00:00.333 | 00:02.147 | 00:04.802 1
Brancuzkyzdenek B 01:59.307 [ 00:00.021 | 00:16.129 | 00:00.312 | 00:10.716 | 00:03.618 3
Kadlcikvaclav C 01:59.438 | 00:00.130 | 00:16.260 | 00:00.181 | 00:02.299 | 00:04.650 1
Novymartin C 01:59.636 [ 00:00.198 | 00:16.458| 00:00.017 [ 00:02.497 | 00:04.451 2
Holanecmartin D 01:59.852 [ 00:00.216 | 00:16.674| 00:00.233 | 00:00.000 | 00:12.201 5
Rakostomas C 02:00.201 [ 00:00.349 | 00:17.024 | 00:00.582 | 00:03.063 | 00:03.886 4
Svobodatomas C 02:01.089 [ 00:00.888 | 00:17.912| 00:01.470 | 00:03.951 | 00:02.998 4
Bujarekpavel D 02:02.100 [ 00:01.010| 00:18.922 | 00:02.481 | 00:02.248 | 00:09.953 3
Pejchlmarek D 02:02.160 [ 00:00.060 | 00:18.983 | 00:02.541 | 00:02.308 | 00:09.893 4
Hesountomas C 02:03.380 [ 00:01.219] 00:20.202 | 00:03.760 | 00:06.241 | 00:00.708 3
Bartosekjakub C 02:04.424 [ 00:01.043 | 00:21.246 | 00:04.804 | 00:07.285 | 00:00.335 2
Brodskylukas D 02:05.267 [ 00:00.843 | 00:22.089 | 00:05.648 | 00:05.415| 00:06.786 4
Spalenskypavel C 02:06.864 [ 00:01.597 | 00:23.687 | 00:07.245| 00:09.726 | 00:02.776 3
Cedikjakub C 02:06.885 [ 00:00.020 | 00:23.707 | 00:07.265| 00:09.746 | 00:02.796 2
Paidarludek D 02:08.458 [ 00:01.573 | 00:25.280 | 00:08.839 | 00:08.606 | 00:03.595 3
Judadominik AD 02:08.639 [ 00:00.180 | 00:25.461 | 00:09.019 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 4
Macaradek D 02:08.850 [ 00:00.211 | 00:25.672| 00:09.231 | 00:08.998 | 00:03.203 4
Vasatkomartin B 02:08.942 [ 00:00.091 | 00:25.764 | 00:09.322| 00:20.351 | 00:13.253 1
Cervenakmilan D 02:10.545 [ 00:01.603 | 00:27.368 | 00:10.926 | 00:10.693 | 00:01.508 4
Anyzmichal D 02:10.680 [ 00:00.134 | 00:27.502 | 00:11.060 | 00:10.827 | 00:01.374 4




Resultados

Skvortomas D 02:10.872 [ 00:00.192 | 00:27.694 | 00:11.252| 00:11.019 [ 00:01.182 4
Wittmannthomas D 02:11.735| 00:00.863 | 00:28.557| 00:12.115| 00:11.882 [ 00:00.319 4
Burcaltomas D 02:12.534 [ 00:00.799 | 00:29.356| 00:12.914| 00:12.681 [ 00:00.479 4
Docekalpetr D 02:13.416 | 00:00.881 | 00:30.238 | 00:13.796 | 00:13.563 [ 00:01.361 4
Fischerdaniel C 02:13.784 [ 00:00.368 | 00:30.607 | 00:14.165| 00:16.646 [ 00:09.696 1
Cernyjiri D 02:14.130 | 00:00.345 | 00:30.952| 00:14.511| 00:14.278 [ 00:02.076 4
Lohmannralf C 02:16.934 [ 00:02.803 | 00:33.756| 00:17.314| 00:19.795 | 00:12.845 2
Petrmartin D 02:17.681 | 00:00.747 | 00:34.503 | 00:18.061 | 00:17.828 [ 00:05.626 3
Kykaljaroslav D 02:28.364 | 00:10.682 | 00:45.186| 00:28.744 | 00:28.511 [ 00:16.309 3
Grafannemarie D 02:36.213 | 00:07.849 | 00:53.035[ 00:36.594 [ 00:36.360 | 00:24.159 1
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